Race Date
December 19, 2015

Overall
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Name
Kenneth Foster
Aaron Garrity
Christie Foster
Andrea Patmore
Carl Alberico
Ben Koerber
David Simmons
Josh Szymanowski
Levi Sunderland
Chris Bonanti
Cassie Carr
Ray Dworakowski
Mike Durlin
Mark Kauffman
Ryan Bille
Dominic Alberico
John Librie
Nick Vandamia Jr.
Mari Holben
Carrie Vandamia
Kevin Kauffman
Jim Tolin
Drew Hoffman
Jennifer Bach
Kelly Drushel
Sydney Dunn
Isabella Bonanti
Emma Alberico
Joyce Copeland
Kara Miller
Geri-Lyn Hoffman
Trill Dreistadt
Sam Simmons
Ella Wisniewski
Orzeko Seneta
Scarlett Seneta
Kayla Johnson
Chloe Simmons
Emily Knorr
Renie Skalko
Jill Simmons
Kim Drushel
George Drushel
Patrick Buren
Mike Weese
Jason Lloyd
Jerry Skalko

Results By the Big White Trailer

Race to Remember
Overall Finish List

City
Monument CO
Fairview PA
Monument CO
Erie PA

Erie PA

PA

Lake City PA
Girard PA

Mc Veytown PA
Fairview PA
Lake City PA
Girard PA
Girard PA

Lake City PA
Girard PA

Erie PA
Boynton Beach FL
Girard PA
Girard PA
Girard PA

Lake City PA
Erie PA

Erie PA

Lake City PA
Girard PA
Girard PA
Fairview PA
Erie PA

Girard PA
Boynton Beach FL
Erie PA

Girard PA

Lake City PA
Girard PA
Albion PA
Albion PA
Grand Valley PA
Lake City PA
Lake City PA
East Springfield PA
Lake City PA
Girard PA
Girard PA
North East PA
Erie PA

PA

East Springfield PA

Race

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

264
263
265
68
2
a7
81
96
270
12
17
29
28
45
11
3
49
255
262
100
44
98
39

268
25
13

20
58
40
23
83
260
77
78
43
80
46
85
82
266
267

257
50
84

29
37
27
33
35
18
38
31
19
42
14
60
60
48
13
11
28
49
15
38
19
63
44
43
22
20
12

8
31
24
50
66
11
10
18
16
28
12
32
54
37
53
53
30
50
44
60

M
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Top
30-39
Top
30-39
30-39
14-19
30-39
30-39
14-19
40-49
14-19
60-99
60-99
40-49
1-13
1-13
20-29
40-49
14-19
30-39
14-19
60-99
40-49
40-49
20-29
20-29
1-13
1-13
30-39
20-29
50-59
60-99
1-13
1-13
14-19
14-19
20-29
1-13
30-39
50-59
30-39
50-59
50-59
30-39
50-59
40-49
60-99

Time Pace Time Back
15:59.6 5:09/M

17:01.0 5:29/M 1:01.3
19:23.9 6:15/M

19:54.7 6:25/M 0:30.8
20:16.6 6:32/M 4:17.0
21:01.6 6:47/M 5:02.0
21:25.3 6:55/M 5:25.6
22:57.3 7:24/M 6:57.6
23:05.2 7:27IM 7:05.5
23:42.8 7:39/M 7:43.1
23:43.7 7:39/M 4:19.7
23:45.1 7:40/M 7:45.5
23:49.0 7:41/M 7:49.3
24:05.8 7:46/M 8:06.1
24:18.4 7:50/M 8:18.7
24:19.4 7:51/M 8:19.8
26:24.9 8:31/M 10:25.2
26:35.9 8:35/M 10:36.3
26:38.9 8:35/M 7:15.0
27:02.9 8:43/M 7:38.9
27:23.7 8:50/M 11:24.0
27:45.9 8:57/M 11:46.2
27:47.3 8:58/M 11:47.6
28:21.6 9:09/M 8:57.7
28:23.5 9:09/M 8:59.5
28:29.3 9:11/M 9:05.4
28:40.4 9:15/M 9:16.5
28:45.5 9:16/M 9:21.6
28:48.9 9:17/M 9:25.0
28:51.2 9:18/M 9:27.3
29:14.8 9:26/M 9:50.8
29:21.9 9:28/M 9:58.0
29:30.0 9:31/M 13:30.3
30:08.0 9:43/M 10:44.1
30:09.3 9:44/M 14:09.6
30:15.6 9:45/M 10:51.7
30:49.0 9:56/M 11:25.0
31:16.3 10:05/M 11:52.4
31:30.1 10:10/M 12:06.2
31:46.0 10:15/M 12:22.0
32:58.7 10:38/M 13:34.8
33:06.1 10:41/M 13:42.2
33:08.4 10:41/M 17.08.7
33:09.9 10:42/M 17:10.2
33:11.0 10:42/M 17:11.3
33:21.3 10:45/M 17:21.6
33:23.8 10:46/M 17:24.1

12/19/2015 06:14:14



Race Date
December 19, 2015

Overall

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

Name
Denise Miller
Mckenzie Miller
Bryan Olesky
Mark Olesky
Emily Bennett
Alan Copeland
Cohen Beachly
Mitch Miller
Christine Gretka
Jeff Miller
Frank Beachly Jr.
Kayla Sharman
Michael Zona
Justice Korb
Sheryl Barner
Bethany Wisniewski
Michael Abt
Nathan Dieteman
Jon Nelson
Lauryn Robie
Jen Nelson
Mary Durlin
Laurence Russell
Noah Richardson
Judy Bowen
Morgan Stark
Ethan Stark
Cheryl Niebauer
Lois Peters
Amy Dunn
Lisa Dieteman
Jeanene Stark
Skip Stark
Becky Stark
Donald Stark
Carolynn Harrington
Rebecca Ruf
Alex Podgers
Chuck Miller
Ronda Nicholes
Ann Matthews
Natalie Szymanowski
Michelle Bonanti

Results By the Big White Trailer

Race to Remember
Overall Finish List

Race
City Bib No Age Gend AG Place
Girard PA 56 53 F 4 50-59
Girard PA 60 17 F 4 14-19
Erie PA 66 18 M 5 14-19
Erie PA 67 50 M 3 50-59
Youngsville PA 10 25 F 5 20-29
Lake City PA 19 66 M 5 60-99
Edinboro PA 8 8 M 4 1-13
Clemmons NC 61 56 M 4 50-59
Edinboro PA 37 44 F 2 40-49
Girard PA 57 51 M 5 50-59
Edinboro PA 9 41 M 6 40-49
Lake City PA 79 12 F 5 1-13
Lake City PA 261 38 M 6 30-39
PA 48 13 F 6 1-13
Girard PA 6 55 F 5 50-59
Girard PA 258 36 F 6 30-39
Erie PA 1 64 M 6 60-99
PA 22 15 M 6 14-19
Girard PA 64 44 M 7 40-49
Girard PA 72 14 F 5 14-19
Girard PA 63 42 F 3 40-49
Girard PA 27 61 F 2 60-99
Girard PA 75 69 M 7 60-99
Girard PA 269 8 M 5 1-13
Lake City PA 15 58 F 6 50-59
Erie PA 90 16 F 6 14-19
Erie PA 88 18 M 7 14-19
Girard PA 65 57 F 7 50-59
Girard PA 69 61 F 3 60-99
Girard PA 24 50 F 8 50-59
PA 21 37 F 7 30-39
Erie PA 89 45 F 4 40-49
Erie PA 91 45 M 8 40-49
Montoursville PA 86 73 F 4 60-99
Montoursville PA 87 74 M 8 60-99
Fairview PA 38 26 F 6 20-29
Lake City PA 74 59 F 9 50-59
Lake City PA 70 69 M 9 60-99
Durham NC 55 75 M 10 60-99
Lake City PA 271 39 F 8 30-39
PA 53 0 F 1 0-0
Girard PA 97 55 F 10 50-59
Fairview PA 14 45 F 5 40-49
2

Time Pace Time Back
33:32.3 10:49/M  14:08.4
34:09.7 11:01/M 14:45.8
34:28.8 11:07/M 18:29.1
34:30.9 11:08/M 18:31.2
34:43.3 11:12/M 15:19.4
35:20.3 11:24/M 19:20.6
35:37.1 11:29/M 19:37.4
35:38.6 11:30/M  19:38.9
35:39.1 11:30/M 16:15.2
35:40.3 11:30/M 19:40.6
35:40.7 11:30/M 19:41.1
36:22.5 11:44/M 16:58.5
36:25.5 11:45/M 20:25.8
39:16.3 12:40/M 19:52.4
39:39.5 12:47/M 20:15.5
39:55.6 12:53/M  20:31.6
42:42.2 13:46/M  26:42.5
44:22.9 14:19/M 28:23.2
45:47.8 14:46/M 29:48.2
47:17.4 15:15/M 27:53.5
47:18.7 15:15/M 27:54.8
47:25.8 15:18/M 28:01.9
50:23.0 16:15/M 34:23.3
53:14.4 17:10/M 37:14.7
54:11.7 17:29/M 34:47.8
54:42.6 17:39/M 35:18.6
54:43.4 17:39/M 38:43.7
55:24.9 17:52/M 36:01.0
55:25.9 17:53/M 36:01.9
55:30.6 17:54/M 36:06.7
55:31.2 17:55/M 36:07.3
56:02.0 18:05/M  36:38.1
56:03.1 18:05/M  40:03.4
56:25.3 18:12/M 37:.01.4
56:26.0 18:12/M 40:26.3
57:24.4 18:31/M 38:00.4
57:25.8 18:31/M  38:01.9
57:26.8 18:32/M 41:27.1
57:27.6 18:32/M 41:27.9
57:28.6 18:32/M 38:04.7
57:29.7 18:33/M  38:05.8
57:35.0 18:35/M 38:11.1
57:35.8 18:35/M 38:11.9

12/19/2015 06:14:15



